
 

 

 

GUERRERO 
ESTADO 1/01/2019-

31/03/2019 
1/04/2019-
30/06/2019 

1/07/2019-
31/09/2019 

1/10/2019-
31/12/2019 

 
 
 
 

GUERRERO 

 

 
VISITA A LOS 

COMPAÑEROS EN 
OMETEPEC, 

CONVIVIO. VISITA A 
LOS COMPAÑEROS EN 

CHILPANCINGO, 
CONVIVIO. VISITA A 

LOS COMPAÑEROS EN 
CIUDAD ALTAMIRANO, 

CONVIVIO. 

 

  

 
 

 


